
COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2                                                                                                                        

                            
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Mechatronics Engineering-2020  Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
                                         
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

1 20F001 AAKASH  K 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 36 32 68 C 18MAFF0 37 32 69 C 18MT410 30 38 68 C    

 63551  18MT420 38 35 73 B 18MT430 38 39 77 B 18MT440 42 41 83 A 18MT471 27 46 73 B    

   18MT481 36 39 75 B 18MT490 36 43 79 B           187 24 7.79

2 20F002 ABINAYA SRI G S 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFB0 44 46 90 S 18EG460 35 36 71 B 18MT410 36 45 81 A    

 63538  18MT420 47 47 94 S 18MT430 43 44 87 A 18MT440 41 45 86 A 18MT471 48 46 94 S    

   18MT481 46 45 91 S 18MT490 45 45 90 S 21EEMA0 33 39 72 B 21MTMA0 47 33 80 A 244 26 9.38

3 20F003 ADITHYA S 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 38 38 76 B 18MT410 48 48 96 S 18MT420 38 40 78 B    

 63174  18MT430 41 42 83 A 18MT440 43 43 86 A 18MT471 48 45 93 S 18MT481 35 43 78 B    

   18MT490 41 47 88 A 18PHFB0 44 46 90 S           217 24 9.04

4 20F004 AISHWARYA K J V 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18EG460 35 34 69 C 18MAFA0 48 45 93 S 18MT410 41 46 87 A    

 63537  18MT420 44 44 88 A 18MT430 38 44 82 A 18MT440 47 40 87 A 18MT471 48 42 90 S    

   18MT481 49 45 94 S 18MT490 38 46 84 A 21EEMA0 40 31 71 B 21ITMC0 33 32 65 C 234 26 9.00

5 20F005 AMRITH  S. 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18EG460 36 31 67 C 18MAFA0 43 44 87 A 18MT410 26 39 65 C    

 63114  18MT420 33 32 65 C 18MT430 36 36 72 B 18MT440 41 41 82 A 18MT471 33 45 78 B    

   18MT481 43 35 78 B 18MT490 32 44 76 B 21EEMA0 25 29 54 D 21ITMC0 33 30 63 C 203 26 7.81

6 20F006 ANANTH S 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18EG460 37 37 74 B 18MT410 35 43 78 B 18MT420 41 38 79 B    

 63560  18MT430 47 43 90 S 18MT440 46 44 90 S 18MT471 48 47 95 S 18MT481 47 43 90 S    

   18MT490 36 44 80 A 18PHFA0 39 45 84 A 21EEMA0 36 39 75 B      226 25 9.04

7 20F007 ANTO RAGLIN T 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18CHFA0 44 41 85 A 18EG460 33 39 72 B 18MT410 43 46 89 A    
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 63550  18MT420 31 40 71 B 18MT430 40 41 81 A 18MT440 43 42 85 A 18MT471 47 43 90 S    

   18MT481 46 44 90 S 18MT490 35 45 80 A           215 24 8.96

8 20F008 APRAKKETH  P D M 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CHFC0 45 42 87 A 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18MT410 26 44 70 B    

 63536  18MT420 35 34 69 C 18MT430 33 39 72 B 18MT440 39 37 76 B 18MT471 46 46 92 S    

   18MT481 44 41 85 A 18MT490 35 44 79 B 21ITMC0 36 38 74 B      206 25 8.24

9 20F009 ARISHWA  M. 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18CHFC0 34 34 68 C 18EG460 39 37 76 B 18MT410 25 32 57 D    

 63559  18MT420 21 29 50 U 18MT430 32 33 65 C 18MT440 39 34 73 B 18MT471 39 46 85 A    

   18MT481 26 38 64 C 18MT490 39 43 82 A           159 21 6.63

10 20F010 ASHOK BHARATHI V 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18CHFB0 25 32 57 D 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18MT410 26 29 55 D    

 63834  18MT420 31 31 62 C 18MT430 35 41 76 B 18MT440 34 33 67 C 18MT471 36 41 77 B    

   18MT481 41 41 82 A 18MT490 39 43 82 A           179 24 7.46

11 20F011 ASHWIN RENALD DAVID P 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 43 39 82 A 18MT410 28 28 56 D 18MT420 25 30 55 D    

 63843  18MT430 26 29 55 D 18MT440 19 31 50 U 18MT471 41 41 82 A 18MT481 29 38 67 C    

   18MT490 28 38 66 C 18PHFC0 26 32 58 D           143 21 5.96

12 20F013 BABUPRASAD A 18CHAB0 0 51 51 D 18CHFC0 32 34 66 C 18EG460 36 33 69 C 18MT410 26 34 60 C    

 63716  18MT420 28 31 59 D 18MT430 32 31 63 C 18MT440 37 30 67 C 18MT471 48 44 92 S    

   18MT481 41 41 82 A 18MT490 32 39 71 B 21MTMA0 45 42 87 A      187 25 7.48

13 20F014 BAJARATHULLAH S 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18CHFC0 39 37 76 B 18EG460 34 36 70 B 18MT410 26 36 62 C    

 63558  18MT420 38 36 74 B 18MT430 25 32 57 D 18MT440 42 38 80 A 18MT471 39 43 82 A    
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   18MT481 27 40 67 C 18MT490 27 41 68 C 21ITMC0 33 28 61 C      190 25 7.60

14 20F015 BALACHANDAR  P 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 34 36 70 B 18MT410 25 33 58 D 18MT420 36 28 64 C    

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page:- 2/10



COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63532  18MT430 35 35 70 B 18MT440 39 28 67 C 18MT471 44 41 85 A 18MT481 36 44 80 A    

   18MT490 32 40 72 B 18PHFC0 40 39 79 B 21ITMC0 33 27 60 C      191 25 7.64

15 20F016 BALAJI NARAYANAN J 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 33 41 74 B 18MT410 6 23 29 U 18MT420 29 24 53 D    

 63861  18MT430 12 19 31 U 18MT440 35 24 59 D 18MT471 47 40 87 A 18MT481 32 36 68 C    

   18MT490 27 33 60 C 18PHFB0 32 36 68 C           126 18 5.25

16 20F017 BRINDHA K 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 31 35 66 C 18MT410 27 40 67 C 18MT420 41 38 79 B    

 63689  18MT430 45 45 90 S 18MT440 41 33 74 B 18MT471 39 41 80 A 18MT481 43 45 88 A    

   18MT490 40 45 85 A 18PHFB0 38 44 82 A           203 24 8.46

17 20F018 CHINNA NACHIAPPAN RM 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18EG460 37 32 69 C 18MT410 25 35 60 C 18MT420 29 33 62 C    

 63034  18MT430 31 33 64 C 18MT440 35 40 75 B 18MT471 44 45 89 A 18MT481 35 38 73 B    

   18MT490 35 38 73 B 18PHFA0 35 40 75 B           183 24 7.63

18 20F019 DEEPAK  R 18CHAB0 0 50 50 D 18CHFC0 31 27 58 D 18EG460 45 41 86 A 18MT410 34 41 75 B    

 63539  18MT420 33 36 69 C 18MT430 39 35 74 B 18MT440 42 38 80 A 18MT471 45 46 91 S    

   18MT481 42 37 79 B 18MT490 33 42 75 B 21EEMA0 46 31 77 B      200 25 8.00

19 20F021 DEEPIHASHINI  K 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFA0 45 47 92 S 18EG460 41 37 78 B 18MT410 37 47 84 A    

 63617  18MT420 46 42 88 A 18MT430 46 47 93 S 18MT440 47 40 87 A 18MT471 39 46 85 A    

   18MT481 47 43 90 S 18MT490 42 45 87 A           222 24 9.25
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20 20F022 DEVAPRASAD S 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EG460 35 36 71 B 18MAFA0 31 45 76 B 18MT410 34 40 74 B    

 63145  18MT420 27 33 60 C 18MT430 32 38 70 B 18MT440 40 38 78 B 18MT471 42 49 91 S    

   18MT481 42 42 84 A 18MT490 29 43 72 B 21MTMA0 47 43 90 S      205 25 8.20

21 20F023 EKANTHAN  P. 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 37 37 74 B 18MAFA0 44 43 87 A 18MT410 44 47 91 S    

 63540  18MT420 32 40 72 B 18MT430 41 41 82 A 18MT440 45 43 88 A 18MT471 48 47 95 S    
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   18MT481 47 47 94 S 18MT490 27 44 71 B           215 24 8.96

22 20F024 GIDEON D 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18EG460 35 35 70 B 18MT410 25 29 54 D 18MT420 29 38 67 C    

 63876  18MT430 42 33 75 B 18MT440 39 32 71 B 18MT471 33 43 76 B 18MT481 34 46 80 A    

   18MT490 25 39 64 C 18PHFA0 31 40 71 B           182 24 7.58

23 20F025 GOPI  M 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CHFC0 40 34 74 B 18EG460 36 36 72 B 18MT410 35 48 83 A    

 63598  18MT420 36 41 77 B 18MT430 41 37 78 B 18MT440 43 43 86 A 18MT471 48 46 94 S    

   18MT481 44 43 87 A 18MT490 36 43 79 B 21MTMA0 36 39 75 B      212 25 8.48

24 20F026 GOWTHAM V 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 41 42 83 A 18MEAB0 0 74 74 B 18MT410 25 36 61 C    

 63197  18MT420 28 35 63 C 18MT430 36 38 74 B 18MT440 42 37 79 B 18MT471 39 41 80 A    

   18MT481 45 45 90 S 18MT490 30 43 73 B 18PHFA0 30 41 71 B      194 24 8.08

25 20F027 HARISH KARTHIKEYAN M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 37 37 74 B 18MT410 37 44 81 A 18MT420 36 42 78 B    

 63354  18MT430 41 42 83 A 18MT440 43 45 88 A 18MT471 49 49 98 S 18MT481 46 44 90 S    

   18MT490 32 44 76 B 18PHFC0 44 45 89 A           212 24 8.83

26 20F028 HARISH SUBRAMANIAN S 18CHAB0 0 55 55 D 18CHFC0 44 39 83 A 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18MT410 35 36 71 B    
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 63544  18MT420 27 31 58 D 18MT430 42 33 75 B 18MT440 43 44 87 A 18MT471 49 41 90 S    

   18MT481 48 43 91 S 18MT490 37 41 78 B 21EEMA0 34 44 78 B      208 25 8.32

27 20F029 HARITHA M 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFA0 38 46 84 A 18EG460 33 37 70 B 18MT410 29 44 73 B    

 63556  18MT420 37 42 79 B 18MT430 42 41 83 A 18MT440 41 42 83 A 18MT471 47 42 89 A    

   18MT481 47 46 93 S 18MT490 36 46 82 A           210 24 8.75

28 20F030 ILAM THENDRAL  R 18CHAB0 0 58 58 D 18CHFC0 43 41 84 A 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18MT410 37 33 70 B    

 63708  18MT420 31 37 68 C 18MT430 36 41 77 B 18MT440 42 40 82 A 18MT471 46 46 92 S    

   18MT481 46 43 89 A 18MT490 37 44 81 A 21MTMA0 38 40 78 B      212 25 8.48

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page:- 4/10



COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
29 20F031 JAYSREE V 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CHFC0 35 38 73 B 18EG460 42 36 78 B 18MT410 29 46 75 B    

 63875  18MT420 29 40 69 C 18MT430 42 44 86 A 18MT440 40 40 80 A 18MT471 47 46 93 S    

   18MT481 32 38 70 B 18MT490 37 44 81 A           202 24 8.42

30 20F032 JERSON  J 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18CHFA0 36 34 70 B 18EG460 33 31 64 C 18MT410 37 35 72 B    

 63541  18MT420 26 31 57 D 18MT430 32 37 69 C 18MT440 43 38 81 A 18MT471 43 44 87 A    

   18MT481 37 43 80 A 18MT490 26 42 68 C           185 24 7.71

31 20F033 JEYAPRASATH  M. 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CHFA0 46 46 92 S 18EG460 43 39 82 A 18MT410 38 43 81 A    

 63552  18MT420 28 40 68 C 18MT430 35 39 74 B 18MT440 44 44 88 A 18MT471 44 45 89 A    

   18MT481 46 45 91 S 18MT490 42 41 83 A           212 24 8.83

32 20F034 KEERTHIVARMAN  R. 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18CHFB0 45 45 90 S 18EG460 33 34 67 C 18MT410 39 41 80 A    

 63533  18MT420 25 39 64 C 18MT430 40 42 82 A 18MT440 47 44 91 S 18MT471 35 46 81 A    
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   18MT481 45 45 90 S 18MT490 37 46 83 A           214 24 8.92

33 20F035 KISHORE R 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CHFA0 46 42 88 A 18EG460 42 40 82 A 18MT410 46 44 90 S    

 63547  18MT420 39 40 79 B 18MT430 36 41 77 B 18MT440 40 40 80 A 18MT471 47 48 95 S    

   18MT481 43 44 87 A 18MT490 40 45 85 A           215 24 8.96

34 20F036 KURINJITHA  K 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CHFB0 41 44 85 A 18EG460 38 38 76 B 18MT410 42 48 90 S    

 63548  18MT420 38 41 79 B 18MT430 40 43 83 A 18MT440 47 44 91 S 18MT471 46 42 88 A    

   18MT481 43 45 88 A 18MT490 42 46 88 A           217 24 9.04

35 20F037 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN K.K 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CHFA0 42 35 77 B 18EG460 33 36 69 C 18MT410 34 41 75 B    

 63549  18MT420 27 37 64 C 18MT430 42 41 83 A 18MT440 42 44 86 A 18MT471 47 41 88 A    

   18MT481 37 44 81 A 18MT490 35 39 74 B           197 24 8.21

36 20F038 LOWKESHWARI  M 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFB0 39 44 83 A 18EG460 34 39 73 B 18MT410 40 45 85 A    
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 63542  18MT420 37 41 78 B 18MT430 42 43 85 A 18MT440 44 43 87 A 18MT471 47 48 95 S    

   18MT481 44 45 89 A 18MT490 37 47 84 A           213 24 8.88

37 20F039 MOHAMMED ISMAIL A 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFC0 43 42 85 A 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18MT410 38 41 79 B    

 63175  18MT420 33 36 69 C 18MT430 32 43 75 B 18MT440 42 38 80 A 18MT471 49 40 89 A    

   18MT481 38 38 76 B 18MT490 29 45 74 B           197 24 8.21

38 20F040 MUTHAIAH M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 37 36 73 B 18MAFA0 50 40 90 S 18MT410 28 39 67 C    

 63871  18MT420 42 40 82 A 18MT430 31 43 74 B 18MT440 43 40 83 A 18MT471 32 40 72 B    

   18MT481 48 43 91 S 18MT490 37 47 84 A 21EEMA0 39 31 70 B 21ITMC0 37 30 67 C 223 26 8.58

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Mechatronics Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

39 20F041 NAGARAJAN S 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 31 38 69 C 18MT410 36 35 71 B 18MT420 25 36 61 C    

 63180  18MT430 48 35 83 A 18MT440 41 42 83 A 18MT471 45 42 87 A 18MT481 45 42 87 A    

   18MT490 34 39 73 B 18PHFB0 33 41 74 B           197 24 8.21

40 20F042 NAGGARAAJA N 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFB0 46 45 91 S 18EG460 34 40 74 B 18MT410 46 47 93 S    

 63546  18MT420 46 44 90 S 18MT430 46 47 93 S 18MT440 43 41 84 A 18MT471 46 47 93 S    

   18MT481 46 43 89 A 18MT490 44 45 89 A           228 24 9.50

41 20F043 NARENDRAN S P 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18EG460 36 41 77 B 18MEAB0 0 51 51 D 18MT410 25 34 59 D    

 63830  18MT420 34 33 67 C 18MT430 40 39 79 B 18MT440 42 41 83 A 18MT471 40 42 82 A    

   18MT481 41 42 83 A 18MT490 38 43 81 A 18PHFA0 26 38 64 C 21ITMC0 40 30 70 B 198 25 7.92

42 20F044 NAVEEN RAJU P 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 34 40 74 B 18MEAB0 0 51 51 D 18MT410 32 33 65 C    

 63907  18MT420 33 37 70 B 18MT430 42 42 84 A 18MT440 42 41 83 A 18MT471 49 39 88 A    

   18MT481 35 44 79 B 18MT490 37 43 80 A 18PHFA0 32 35 67 C      197 24 8.21

43 20F045 NIKESH KUMAR T 18CHAB0 0 56 56 D 18EG460 30 34 64 C 18MT410 2 12 14 U 18MT420 20 24 44 U    

 63887  18MT430 26 24 50 D 18MT440 34 23 57 D 18MT471 30 42 72 B 18MT481 13 36 49 U    
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   18MT490 28 34 62 C 18PHFB0 18 29 47 U           87 13 3.63

44 20F046 NITHIN KRISHNA J 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18MEAB0 0 77 77 B 18MT370 33 46 79 B    

 63825  18MT410 18 24 42 U 18MT420 15 26 41 U 18MT430 12 22 34 U 18MT440 43 34 77 B    

   18MT471 46 42 88 A 18MT481 26 25 51 D 18MT490 27 40 67 C 18PHFA0 28 46 74 B    

   21ITMC0 34 37 71 B                131 17 5.04

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Mechatronics Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

45 20F048 RAM SABARISH J K R 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CHFC0 40 40 80 A 18EG460 30 40 70 B 18MT410 25 44 69 C    

 63811  18MT420 30 34 64 C 18MT430 37 37 74 B 18MT440 41 42 83 A 18MT471 47 43 90 S    

   18MT481 48 43 91 S 18MT490 38 44 82 A           203 24 8.46

46 20F049 RISHIKESSHAV J S 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CHFA0 41 40 81 A 18EG460 30 31 61 C 18MT410 34 40 74 B    

 63782  18MT420 33 39 72 B 18MT430 42 44 86 A 18MT440 43 40 83 A 18MT471 43 45 88 A    

   18MT481 47 46 93 S 18MT490 30 43 73 B           205 24 8.54

47 20F050 RISHTAA JAISHREE R 18CHAB0 0 71 71 B 18EG460 32 39 71 B 18MT410 29 36 65 C 18MT420 27 34 61 C    

 63883  18MT430 38 42 80 A 18MT440 41 31 72 B 18MT471 38 40 78 B 18MT481 46 45 91 S    

   18MT490 30 40 70 B 18PHFA0 32 41 73 B 21ITMC0 35 27 62 C      200 25 8.00

48 20F051 SABRINA ASHLEY M 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CHFB0 43 44 87 A 18EG460 36 40 76 B 18MT410 39 39 78 B    

 63853  18MT420 44 39 83 A 18MT430 48 43 91 S 18MT440 43 37 80 A 18MT471 40 47 87 A    

   18MT481 34 40 74 B 18MT490 40 46 86 A           212 24 8.83

49 20F052 SHARANYA  G 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18CHFB0 45 48 93 S 18EG460 40 40 80 A 18MEAB0 0 88 88 A    

 63553  18MT410 45 48 93 S 18MT420 44 46 90 S 18MT430 42 43 85 A 18MT440 42 43 85 A    

   18MT471 49 40 89 A 18MT481 44 45 89 A 18MT490 41 46 87 A 21ITMD0 35 35 70 B    

   21MTMA0 44 35 79 B                241 26 9.27

50 20F053 SHYLESH NANDHAN O D 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 32 36 68 C 18MT410 30 31 61 C 18MT420 27 36 63 C    

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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 63865  18MT430 39 32 71 B 18MT440 42 33 75 B 18MT471 41 47 88 A 18MT481 42 38 80 A    

   18MT490 29 35 64 C 18PHFC0 38 41 79 B           185 24 7.71
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51 20F054 SRIHARI  M. 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18CHFC0 34 38 72 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18MT410 19 35 54 U    

 63530  18MT420 25 34 59 D 18MT430 27 33 60 C 18MT440 41 36 77 B 18MT471 43 46 89 A    

   18MT481 45 39 84 A 18MT490 32 41 73 B 21MTMA0 41 41 82 A      172 22 6.88

52 20F055 SRIVATSAV  N.D. 18CHAB0 0 52 52 D 18EG460 33 29 62 C 18MT410 17 32 49 U 18MT420 27 34 61 C    

 63906  18MT430 42 38 80 A 18MT440 43 35 78 B 18MT471 42 46 88 A 18MT481 45 37 82 A    

   18MT490 38 40 78 B 18PHFA0 38 36 74 B           170 21 7.08

53 20F056 STANZIN MINGUR 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18CHFC0 35 36 71 B 18EG460 34 43 77 B 18MT410 25 34 59 D    

 63892  18MT420 29 32 61 C 18MT430 37 27 64 C 18MT440 42 38 80 A 18MT471 39 47 86 A    

   18MT481 16 31 47 U 18MT490 36 41 77 B           169 22 7.04

54 20F059 VENKATA KISHORE M.G. 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 36 38 74 B 18MAFA0 40 40 80 A 18MT410 31 37 68 C    

 63873  18MT420 31 37 68 C 18MT430 35 41 76 B 18MT440 42 44 86 A 18MT471 43 44 87 A    

   18MT481 39 45 84 A 18MT490 32 40 72 B           196 24 8.17

55 20F060 VETRIVEL V 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18CHFC0 25 34 59 D 18EG460 37 27 64 C 18MT410 12 24 36 U    

 63752  18MT420 25 34 59 D 18MT430 25 27 52 D 18MT440 35 31 66 C 18MT471 38 41 79 B    

   18MT481 27 35 62 C 18MT490 25 35 60 C           140 21 5.83

56 20F061 YUKESH  S 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18CHFB0 40 42 82 A 18EG460 38 36 74 B 18MT410 37 42 79 B    

 63526  18MT420 36 38 74 B 18MT430 42 39 81 A 18MT440 43 38 81 A 18MT471 41 45 86 A    

   18MT481 44 42 86 A 18MT490 41 46 87 A           208 24 8.67

57 20F062 GANESHA MOORTHY D 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFC0 37 41 78 B 18EG460 36 38 74 B 18MT420 15 34 49 U    
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 64MT004  18MT430 37 36 73 B 18MT440 38 42 80 A 18MT471 41 47 88 A 18MT481 41 37 78 B    

   18MT490 36 45 81 A 21MT410 17 32 49 U           152 18 6.33

58 20F063 HARIKRISHNA  E 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EG460 33 40 73 B 18EGFA0 0 84 84 A 18MT420 17 26 43 U    

 64MT006  18MT430 33 28 61 C 18MT440 34 34 68 C 18MT471 36 42 78 B 18MT481 28 33 61 C    

   18MT490 26 39 65 C 21MT410 25 33 58 D           154 21 6.42

59 20F064 KARTHICK R 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18EG460 39 37 76 B 18MT420 17 25 42 U 18MT430 26 26 52 D    

 64MT005  18MT440 31 31 62 C 18MT471 46 46 92 S 18MT481 27 31 58 D 18MT490 25 39 64 C    

   18PHFC0 33 40 73 B 21MT410 20 29 49 U           132 18 5.50

60 20F065 MANOJ  S 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 34 40 74 B 18MT420 38 38 76 B 18MT430 40 39 79 B    

 64MT003  18MT440 41 42 83 A 18MT471 46 47 93 S 18MT481 48 46 94 S 18MT490 46 46 92 S    

   18PHFC0 41 42 83 A 21MT410 44 43 87 A           215 24 8.96

61 20F066 PAVITHRA M 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CHFC0 43 45 88 A 18EG460 38 43 81 A 18MT420 33 41 74 B    

 64MT001  18MT430 38 41 79 B 18MT440 43 47 90 S 18MT471 49 47 96 S 18MT481 47 46 93 S    

   18MT490 40 46 86 A 21MT410 46 47 93 S           220 24 9.17

62 20F067 SAHANASHREE H M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFC0 38 48 86 A 18EG460 40 42 82 A 18MT420 37 44 81 A    

 64MT002  18MT430 39 41 80 A 18MT440 41 42 83 A 18MT471 46 45 91 S 18MT481 39 41 80 A    

   18MT490 39 46 85 A 21MT410 33 47 80 A           218 24 9.08

                                                                                                                                                              

           
 

           
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED 
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0

           
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  
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COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-20 18CHAB0 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0  3 18CHFA0 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS 25  
3 18CHFB0 MATERIALS FOR ENGINEERS 25  3 18CHFC0 BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES 25  
2 18EG460 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 25  3 18EGFA0 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 0  
3 18MAFA0 ALGORITHMIC GRAPH THEORY 25  3 18MAFF0 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR MACHINE LEARNING 25  
0 18MEAB0 EVOLUTION OF MODERN MANUFACTURING 0  1 18MT370 THERMAL FLUID ENGINEERING LABORATORY 25  
3 18MT410 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 25  3 18MT420 POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES 25  
3 18MT430 MICROCONTROLLER 25  3 18MT440 SENSORS AND MEASUREMENTS 25  
2 18MT471 SENSORS AND MEASUREMENTS LABORATORY 25  2 18MT481 MICRO CONTROLLER LABORATORY 25  
3 18MT490 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 25  3 18PHFA0 SMART MATERIALS FOR ENGINEERS 25  
3 18PHFB0 THIN FILM TECHNOLOGY 25  3 18PHFC0 NANOTECHNOLOGY 25  
1 21EEMA0 FPGA BASED DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 25  1 21ITMC0 APPLIED DATA SCIENCE WITH PYTHON 25  
1 21ITMD0 ESSENTIALS OF BLOCKCHAIN 25  3 21MT410 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS25  
1 21MTMA0 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION 25                           
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